
 
 

Summer Tasting 2027 - Ingredients and Allergens 
 
Almond Frangipane Brownie: butter (milk); eggs; cocoa; self-raising flour (wheat); 
plain flour (wheat); caster sugar; dark chocolate; salt; almonds (nuts); light brown 
sugar; almond essence (nuts); icing sugar. 
 
Apple & Blackcurrant Blondie: butter (milk); caster sugar; light brown sugar; eggs; 
vanilla bean paste; plain wheat flour; cocoa butter; whole milk powder; 
emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavour; cinnamon; dried apple (sulphur 
dioxide); blackcurrants; lemon juice; water; gelling agent (pectins); acidity regulators 
(citric acid; sodium citrates); icing sugar. 
 
Caramac Blondie: butter (milk); sugar; cocoa butter; whole milk powder; 
emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavour; eggs; plain wheat flour. 
 
Cream Tea Blondie: butter (milk); sugar; cocoa butter; whole milk powder; 
emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavour; eggs; plain wheat flour; double cream 
(milk); icing sugar; strawberries; lemon juice; gelling agents (pectins); baking powder; 
granulated sugar; demerara sugar. 
 
Eton Mess Rocky Road Blondie: butter (milk); sugar; cocoa butter; 
whole milk powder; emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavour; eggs; 
plain wheat flour; double cream (milk); icing sugar; strawberries; lemon juice; gelling 
agents (pectins); light brown sugar; rapeseed oil; salt; flavourings. 
 
Lemon & Raspberry Blondie: butter (milk); sugar; cocoa butter; whole milk powder; 
emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavour; eggs; vanilla bean paste; 
plain wheat flour; lemon; frozen raspberries; freeze dried raspberry powder; citric 
acid; sodium citrates; pectin. 
 
 

Baked, 31 Rowlands Road, Worthing, BN11 3JJ 
(01903) 216343 


